
 
 
Andrew V. Moran 
4120 Lexington Way 
Eagan, MN 55123 
Phone: 651-686-7479 
Fax: 651-209-3102 
avmjd@comcast.net 
 
Dax V. Stoner, LTD. 
3300 Edinborough Way, 
Suite 550 
Edina, MN 55435 
Phone: 952-405-2080 
Fax: 952-405-2081 
dax@daxstoner.com 
 
Thomas W. Tuft 
2109 County Road D East 
Maplewood, MN 55109 
Phone: 651-771-0050 
Fax: 651-771-0850 
info@tuftarnoldlaw.com 
 
Dan O’Connell 
West 1100 First National 
Bank Building 
332 Minnesota Street 
Saint Paul, MN 55101 
Phone: 651-227-0611 
Fax: 651-227-0758 
doconnell@cbsh.net 
 
Michael E. Molenda 
7300 West 147th St., Ste. 600 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 
Phone: 952-432-3136 
Fax: 952-432-3780 
molendam@seversonsheldon.com 

 
James J. Lawton, III 
1100 West 7th Street 
Saint Paul, MN 55102 
Phone: 651-221-1935 
Fax: 651-225-9161 
 

 
 

 
FENE’s 

Susan M. Lach 
1400 Fifth Street Towers 
100 South Fifth Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
Phone: 612-672-3600 
Fax: 612-672-3777 
slach@messerlikramer.com 
 
David G. Kiwus 
100 Washington Ave. S. 
Ste. 1600 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
Phone: 612-332-5500 
Fax: 612-332-1529 
info@sdkcpa.com 
 
Farhan Hassan 
1295 Bandana Blvd. N. 
Suite 150  
Saint Paul, MN 55108 
Phone: 651-647-0087 
Fax: 651-647-0774 
farhanhassan@qwestoffice.net 
 
W. Bradley Frago 
500 Water St. S., St. 102 
Northfield, MN 55057 
Phone: 507-663-7998 
Fax: 507-663-0336 
info@fragolasswell.com 
 
Lynette M. Bledsaw 
7955 Stone Creek Dr., Ste. 10 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 
Phone: 952-975-9962 
Fax: 952-975-9963 
lbledsaw@chanhassenlawyers.com 

 
Sharon H. Ysebaert 
4200 County Road 42 W. 
Savage, MN 55378 
Phone: 952-894-6400 
Fax: 952-894-6421 
sysebaert@eschlaw.com 
 
 

 
 
Barbara Saunders Lutter 
2113 Cliff Drive 
Eagan, MN 55122 
Phone: 651-452-6693 
Fax: 651-452-8316 
barbara@lehmannlutter.com 
 
Dana K. McKenzie 
400 North Robert Street, 
Suite 1860 
St. Paul, Minnesota 55101 
Phone: 651-222-6341 
dmckenzie@wolfrohr.com 
 
Merlyn L. Meinerts 
350 West Burnsville Parkway 
Burnsville, MN 55337 
Phone: 952.236.4562 
Fax: 952.736.1844 
merlynmeinerts@jgmlaw.net 
 
Steve Schmidt 
80 South 8th Street, Ste. 900 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
Phone: 952-876-4003 
Fax: 952-876-4002 
steve@stevenbschmidtmediation.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:avmjd@comcast.net�
mailto:dax@daxstoner.com�
mailto:info@tuftarnoldlaw.com�
mailto:doconnell@cbsh.net�
mailto:molendam@seversonsheldon.com�
mailto:slach@messerlikramer.com�
mailto:info@sdkcpa.com�
mailto:farhanhassan@qwestoffice.net�
mailto:info@fragolasswell.com�
mailto:lbledsaw@chanhassenlawyers.com�
mailto:sysebaert@eschlaw.com�
mailto:barbara@lehmannlutter.com�
mailto:dmckenzie@wolfrohr.com�
mailto:merlynmeinerts@jgmlaw.net�
mailto:steve@stevenbschmidtmediation.com�

